
$3,500,000 - 4675 Wailapa Rd, Kilauea
MLS® #721632 

$3,500,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,354 sqft
Residential on 3.11 Acres

WEST WAIAKALUA, Kilauea, HI

Situated down a gated drive, this estate
property offers tranquility, privacy and serene
views.<br><br>The home features 4
bedrooms and 3.5 baths, consisting of 3,354
square feet with an open floor plan. All rooms
are large and airy with fresh trade wind
breezes throughout. The hardwood floors are
imported, as are many of the homeâ€™s
unique â€œwork of artâ€• features, including
hammered copper sinks & bathtub, carved
doors and the heavy-beamed 15 foot high
ceilings. The cabinets throughout are custom
made of teak. <br><br>The upper level
consists of a 910 Sq.Ft. primary suite with a
sitting area connected to an adjoining room
which can be used as an office, gym or studio.
The dressing area and walk-in closet give easy
access to the spacious primary bath. Luxuriate
in the bath while enjoying the garden views or
shower in a unique glass-doored shower and
enjoy views of the mountains.
<br><br>728-square foot, oversized, 2-car
garage / workshop with a half
bath.<br><br>The estateâ€™s 3+ acres are
entirely fenced. The grounds are surrounded
on one side by acres of Teak and Mahogany
trees and the perimeter is planted with
bamboo, mock orange and arecia palms
affording total privacy.  Views of the
mountains, a natural, spring-fed pond and a
stream running through the property are just a
few of the many amenities that enhance this
beautiful setting. Harvest plenty of fresh fruit
from the mature, exotic tropical



orchard.<br><br>Other notable features
include:<br>â€¢	New Split A/C
Units<br>â€¢	Brand New Tile
Roof<br>â€¢	Imported Hardwood
Flooring<br>â€¢	Freshly Painted Interior &
Exterior<br>â€¢	Screened-in Lanais (x
2)<br>â€¢	Large walk-in Closet & Dressing
Area<br>â€¢	Gated Entry & Fully
Fenced<br>â€¢	New Rear Deck for Outdoor
Entertaining<br>â€¢	Open Floor Plan w/
Extra-Large Rooms<br>â€¢	Custom Teak
Cabinetry Throughout<br>â€¢	Hammered
Copper Sinks & Bathtub<br>â€¢	Carved
Hardwood Doors<br>â€¢	Some pictured
furniture is virtually staged<br><br>Come and
discover this exceptional North Shore
property...

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # 721632

Price $3,500,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,354

Acres 3.11

Year Built 2002

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4675 Wailapa Rd

Subdivision WEST WAIAKALUA

City Kilauea

State HI

Zip Code 96754



Amenities

Parking Detached

View Garden, Mountain(s), Other

Interior

Interior Features High Ceilings, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Trash
Compactor, Washer

Heating Other, Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Other, Zoned

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Lighting

Lot Description Grassy, Landscaped

Windows Blinds, Skylight(s)

Construction Double Wall, Wood Frame

Additional Information

Date Listed June 9th, 2025

Days on Market 125

Zoning A

Listing Details

Listing Office Hawaii Life
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